Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders

Unit Dimensions
THM HYDRAULICS
Ordering Code
4/4
Pressure Transmitter = TPZ
Serial Number-Small Sputtered Thin Film Sensor = 1500
Measuring range (Bar/psi unit optional)
B025=0…25bar; P0362=0…362psi
B040= 0…40bar; P0600= 0…600psi
B060=0…60bar; P0900=0…900psi
B100= 0…100bar; P1500= 0…1500psi
B160= 0…160bar; P2300= 0…2300psi
B250= 0…250bar; P3600= 0…3600psi
B400= 0…400bar; P6000= 0…6000psi
B600= 0…600bar; P1500= 0…8700psi
B700= 0…700bar; P2300= 0…10150psi
B800= 0…800bar; P3600= 0…11600psi
B1000= 0…1000bar; P6000= 0…14500psi
Positive pressure = P
2-wire type
3-wire type (voltage output type only)
= 02
= 03
Output mode
4…20mA
0…10V
0…5V
1...5V
= 42
= 010
= 05
= 15
Process Connection
G1/4 Male thread
NPT1/4 Male thread
= G14M
= N14M
M12x1 plug = S
Reserved bit
THM Huade Hydraulics Pvt Ltd
The specified data is for product description purposes only and may not be deemed to be guaranteed unless expressly confirmed in the contract.